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Women / 7 / L7 a6 g1
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Eggebrecht947
Brandy Johnson's

9.450 9.725 9.6509.700 38.525
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Ally Prebenda984
Brandy Johnson's

9.475 9.400 9.6259.800 38.300
1 3 1 2 2 

2 

Ansley Taylor271
Broadway

9.150 9.325 9.1009.175 36.750
4 4T 5T 10T 3 

3 

Alanna Smith1593
Victory GTC

9.375 9.325 9.3008.675 36.675
3 4T 9 4 4 

4 

Karina Parker982
Brandy Johnson's

8.650 9.450 9.3759.175 36.650
10 2 5T 3 5 

5 

Lexie Day875
LEGA

8.800 8.900 9.2509.000 35.950
5 9 7 5 6 

6 

Katelyn Craig766
ConXion

8.450 9.000 9.1509.200 35.800
12 6 4 8 7 

7 

Emily Faith Stone270
Broadway

8.700 8.425 9.1259.250 35.500
8T 11 3 9 8 

8 

Brooke Barefoot-Archie867
LEGA

8.725 8.450 9.2258.850 35.250
6T 10 8 6T 9 

9 

Kirsten Olson2517
Reflex - FL

8.700 8.925 8.9508.650 35.225
8T 8 10 12 10 

10 

Eliana Danze263
Broadway

8.625 8.950 9.1008.450 35.125
11 7 12 10T 11 

11 

Traya Hamilton768
ConXion

8.725 7.750 9.2258.600 34.300
6T 12 11 6T 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7 a6 g2
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Saelg988
Brandy Johnson's

9.175 9.350 9.5509.300 37.375
2 3 2 2 1 

1 

Trinity Woodley398
Florida Elite

9.500 9.525 9.0009.275 37.300
1 1 3 6 2 

2 

Graciee Johnson372
Florida Elite

8.575 9.225 9.6009.650 37.050
10 4 1 1 3 

3 

Claire Reinhardt781
ConXion

9.050 9.400 9.2009.125 36.775
3 2 5 5 4 

4 

Leah Bermudez1374
Precision - GA

8.700 9.000 9.3509.200 36.250
8T 5 4 4 5 

5 

Saydie Rivera267
Broadway

8.850 8.650 9.4509.075 36.025
4T 7T 6 3 6 

6 

Zoe Brinister261
Broadway

8.850 8.650 8.6758.325 34.500
4T 7T 10 11 7 

7 

Anisa Willis897
LEGA

8.800 8.150 8.8008.700 34.450
6 9 8 9T 8 

8 

Reagan Oliphant265
Broadway

8.700 8.975 8.9007.800 34.375
8T 6 11 7 9 

9 

Kathleen Erne2906
World Class - FL

8.750 8.050 8.8008.575 34.175
7 11 9 9T 10 

10 

Janie Day874
LEGA

8.275 8.100 8.8258.775 33.975
11 10 7 8 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / L7 a6 g3
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaylee Gunabe1566
Victory GTC

9.675 9.100 9.5259.475 37.775
1 5 2T 1 1 

1 

Marlee Crawford358
Florida Elite

9.450 9.050 9.3759.425 37.300
2 6 4 6 2 

2 

Carrie Grace Rowe782
ConXion

9.025 9.350 9.4259.475 37.275
4T 1 2T 4 3 

3 

Sophia Stencel994
Brandy Johnson's

8.475 9.300 9.4009.550 36.725
11 2 1 5 4 

4 

Elizabeth Ranson266
Broadway

9.025 9.150 9.4509.075 36.700
4T 4 6 2T 5 

5 

Sloan Daeley873
LEGA

9.000 9.275 9.2009.050 36.525
6T 3 7T 7 6 

6 

Zharya Peoples2908
World Class - FL

8.975 9.025 9.0508.050 35.100
8 7 11 10 7 

7 

Molly Koonts2507
Reflex - FL

8.900 8.300 9.1258.725 35.050
9 10 9 9 8 

8 

Ryleigh Carlson262
Broadway

8.725 8.700 8.8008.500 34.725
10 9 10 11 9 

9 

Miley San Jose387
Florida Elite

9.100 7.400 9.1509.050 34.700
3 11 7T 8 10 

10 

Alison Delvac876
LEGA

8.250 8.800 8.3257.850 33.225
12 8 12 12 11 

11 

Lauren Kennedy968
Brandy Johnson's

9.000 0.000 9.4509.225 27.675
6T 12 5 2T 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7 a6 g4
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adrienne Stone269
Broadway

9.175 9.400 9.5259.350 37.450
7 2 3 1 1 

1 

Brianna Clark1559
Victory GTC

9.450 9.050 9.4009.475 37.375
1 5 2 4 2 

2 

Marta Melich264
Broadway

9.300 9.100 9.3509.600 37.350
3 4 1 5T 3 

3 

Ava Myers380
Florida Elite

9.275 9.375 9.3509.200 37.200
4 3 6 5T 4 

4 

Leilani Echt2064
World Class - FL

9.125 8.850 9.2759.300 36.550
9 7 4 8 5 

5 

Maggie Pruett1391
Precision - GA

9.200 8.550 9.4759.075 36.300
5T 8 7 2T 6 

6 

Sami Liby1383
Precision - GA

9.325 9.750 8.8008.200 36.075
2 1 9 11 7 

7 

Jada Belle868
LEGA

8.900 8.325 9.4759.275 35.975
10T 9 5 2T 8 

8 

Hayden Catral2501
Reflex - FL

9.150 8.900 9.3008.100 35.450
8 6 10 7 9 

9 

Kaitlyn DeValkenaere2504
Reflex - FL

8.900 8.100 9.2259.000 35.225
10T 10 8 9 10 

10 

Mackenzie Hyslop1569
Victory GTC

9.200 7.600 9.1255.700 31.625
5T 11 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / L7 a6 g5
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Flynn949
Brandy Johnson's

8.500 9.300 9.2509.350 36.400
11 1T 2 3 1 

1 

Maddi Naylor2907
World Class - FL

9.350 9.250 9.3258.125 36.050
1 3 11 2 2 

2 

Arina Pushnikova1587
Victory GTC

9.000 9.300 9.1758.325 35.800
6 1T 8T 4 3 

3 

Alyssa Basilo260
Broadway

8.850 9.000 8.9258.625 35.400
7T 4T 5 10 4 

4 

Ashlynn Ostner776
ConXion

8.675 8.750 9.1008.850 35.375
9 6 4 6 5 

5 

Andrea Rosen2076
World Class - FL

8.850 9.000 9.0758.225 35.150
7T 4T 10 7T 6 

6 

Irina Kravtsova1575
Victory GTC

9.125 8.100 9.0008.575 34.800
4 8 6 9 7 

7 

Fallon Johnson1571
Victory GTC

9.250 7.150 9.1509.200 34.750
2 11 3 5 8 

8 

Jasmine Michi2512
Reflex - FL

9.050 7.550 9.0758.450 34.125
5 10 7 7T 9 

9 

Emma Haygood880
LEGA

8.350 8.250 8.8758.100 33.575
12 7 12 11 10T

10T

Lauren Michi2513
Reflex - FL

8.600 7.800 8.8508.325 33.575
10 9 8T 12 10T

10T

Grace Daum942
Brandy Johnson's

9.200 0.000 9.4759.475 28.150
3 12 1 1 12 

12 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



2021 Gasparilla Classic Gym A & B
Team Results
Feb 26-28, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 2/27/2021 2:09 PM

Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: A6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Brandy Johnson's L 114.575 28.125 28.575 29.050 28.825
13 1 1

2 Florida Elite L 113.025 28.225 28.125 28.350 28.325
32 2 2

3 Victory GTC L 112.600 28.500 27.725 28.150 28.225
41 4 4

4 Broadway L 112.125 27.625 27.875 28.200 28.425
24 3 3

5 LEGA L 108.950 26.700 26.975 27.325 27.950
55 5 5
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: A6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ConXion S 110.200 26.800 27.750 27.800 27.850
14 1 1

2 Precision - GA S 108.625 27.225 27.300 26.475 27.625
42 2 2

3 World Class - FL S 108.500 27.450 27.275 26.100 27.675
21 3 4

4 Reflex - FL S 107.250 27.100 26.125 26.375 27.650
33 4 3
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Women / 7 / L7 a7 g1
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Kiernan1047
Titanium

9.200 8.925 9.0509.350 36.525
1 3 2 3 1 

1 

Janie Grace Williams1064
Titanium

8.725 8.600 9.4259.275 36.025
5 5 3 1 2 

2 

Addison Miller2254
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.500 9.000 9.3258.675 35.500
6 2 6T 2 3 

3 

Bailey Blanton1410
Nova AA - FL

8.450 9.275 8.8508.900 35.475
7 1 4 6 4 

4 

Sammy Stanton2268
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.100 8.300 8.6508.800 34.850
3 6 5 8 5 

5 

Dayanny Kinsley2250
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.175 7.500 8.9008.300 33.875
2 8 9 4T 6 

6 

Myla Knightly2759
Gym World Naples

8.400 8.850 8.1508.375 33.775
8 4 8 9 7 

7 

Gabriella Goglia3263
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.750 6.450 8.9009.550 33.650
4 9 1 4T 8 

8 

Amari Jackson3262
Elite World

8.225 7.850 8.8008.675 33.550
9 7 6T 7 9 

9 
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Women / 7 / L7 a7 g2
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

DeLacey Kennedy1421
Nova AA - FL

9.300 8.850 9.4759.150 36.775
1 3 3 1T 1 

1 

Marissa Miller2256
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.125 8.750 9.4758.725 36.075
2 4 7 1T 2 

2 

Fiona Raber2260
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.975 8.900 9.2258.875 35.975
4 2 5 7 3 

3 

Rhea Nachnani1019
Nashville GTC

8.300 9.000 9.3259.225 35.850
9 1 2 3 4 

4 

Isabella McCracken2253
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.850 8.675 9.3008.625 35.450
6 5 8 4T 5 

5 

Kiara Gamarra1014
Nashville GTC

8.900 6.850 9.2509.275 34.275
5 7 1 6 6 

6 

Audree Silien2984
Elite World

9.050 6.100 9.3009.025 33.475
3 9 4 4T 7 

7 

Gloria Taylor1024
Nashville GTC

8.425 6.400 9.2008.800 32.825
8 8 6 8 8 

8 

Kyrsten Montas2257
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.825 7.450 8.4508.050 32.775
7 6 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: A7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Nashville GTC S 102.950 25.625 22.250 27.300 27.775
11 1 1
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: A7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Sarasota Gym Academy L 109.375 27.400 26.650 27.225 28.100
11 1 1
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Women / 7 / L7 b8 g1
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elysse Poux1528
West Broward

8.300 9.650 9.6759.450 37.075
6T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ry Cover1609
Gulf Breeze

8.750 9.550 9.5258.500 36.325
1T 2 10 2 2 

2 

Kayla Cruz2868
Apollo   FL

8.625 8.925 9.3009.000 35.850
3 3 6 4T 3 

3 

Brynn Livengood1519
West Broward

7.600 8.750 9.0009.300 34.650
10 4 2T 6T 4 

4 

Reagan Neace2722
First Coast

8.750 7.600 9.3758.650 34.375
1T 6T 7T 3 5 

5 

Vanessa Maldonado1521
West Broward

7.450 8.675 8.9009.050 34.075
11 5 5 8 6 

6 

McKenna Brown558
Oconee - GA

8.350 7.600 8.8507.775 32.575
5 6T 11 9 7 

7 

Jordin Sawyer1533
West Broward

8.550 0.000 9.0009.300 26.850
4 8T 2T 6T 8 

8 

Nevaeh Robinson1529
West Broward

7.800 0.000 9.3009.275 26.375
9 8T 4 4T 9 

9 

Marie Bean-Lim1507
West Broward

8.300 0.000 8.8258.650 25.775
6T 8T 7T 10 10 

10 

Katheran Bean-Lim1506
West Broward

7.950 0.000 8.6008.550 25.100
8 8T 9 11 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / L7 b8 g2
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Parker1618
Gulf Breeze

8.800 9.700 9.3509.125 36.975
5 1 1 2 1 

1 

Bella Cicero118
Suncoast

8.900 8.950 9.1258.625 35.600
4 3 6T 5 2 

2 

Brooklyn Sebring165
Suncoast

9.075 7.900 9.3009.075 35.350
1 5 2 4 3 

3 

Kenzie Archibald104
Suncoast

8.650 9.075 9.1008.400 35.225
6T 2 9 6 4 

4 

Elizabeth Ann Hobby1314
Tift Gym Academy GA 

8.650 8.250 8.9758.450 34.325
6T 4 8 7 5 

5 

Peyton Waller1757
Gym Force

9.050 7.750 8.4509.000 34.250
2 6 3T 10 6 

6 

Erin Yearwood1759
Gym Force

8.650 7.150 8.8009.000 33.600
6T 7 3T 9 7 

7 

Briana Czelusniak2702
First Coast

9.000 6.750 9.4257.800 32.975
3 8 10 1 8 

8 

Julia Stewart1537
West Broward

8.200 0.000 9.3258.625 26.150
10 9T 6T 3 9 

9 

Lynsie Torres168
Suncoast

8.225 0.000 8.8758.875 25.975
9 9T 5 8 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: B8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 West Broward L 108.575 25.150 27.075 28.050 28.300
11 1 1
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: B8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Suncoast S 106.650 26.625 25.925 26.575 27.525
11 1 1
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